
N NOMINATIVO
DATA DI 

NASCITA
Data di spec.

priorità 

interpello

1 BARBAGALLO MARIA VITTORIA 12/03/1990 02/10/2024 AMBITO

2 LICITRA MICHELA 11/02/1992 04/11/2024 AMBITO

3 SCILIPOTI MARIAGRAZIA 24/08/1991 05/11/2024 AMBITO

4 SINATRA VITO 29/03/1990 05/11/2024
AMBITO

5 LO SCALZO LUCIA 15/05/1993 11/11/2024 AMBITO

6 BALCONARA DESIREE' 11/08/1992 11/11/2024 AMBITO

7 ZUCCARO NICOLO' 15/02/1992 11/11/2024 AMBITO

8 CARUSO TONINA MARIACHIARA 05/02/1991 11/11/2024
AMBITO

9 ROMEO MERY 05/03/1993 31/03/2025 AMBITO

10 CAFARELLA GIULIA 30/11/1992 10/10/2025 AMBITO

11 COLLOTTA AUSILIA DESIREE 24/09/1992 19/09/2024 AZIENDA

12 BARBAGALLO MARIA VITTORIA 12/03/1990 02/10/2024 AZIENDA

13 CUSMANO CAROLINA MARIA 03/08/1992 04/11/2024 AZIENDA

14 CORSO MARZIA 16/04/1993 05/11/2024 AZIENDA

15 MOTTOLA VALENTINA 29/08/1992 05/11/2024 AZIENDA

16 SCILIPOTI MARIAGRAZIA 24/08/1991 05/11/2024 AZIENDA

17 SINATRA VITO 29/03/1990 05/11/2024 AZIENDA

18 ANILE LAURA 29/03/1992 07/11/2024 AZIENDA

19 PIACENTI SERENA MIREA 15/11/1994 11/11/2024 AZIENDA

20 FELICE SOFIA 25/02/1994 11/11/2024 AZIENDA

21 COSTANZA GIUSEPPE 24/11/1993 11/11/2024 AZIENDA

22 LO SCALZO LUCIA 15/05/1993 11/11/2024 AZIENDA
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23 SCIUTO LAURA 04/02/1993 11/11/2024 AZIENDA

24 BALCONARA DESIREE' 11/08/1992 11/11/2024 AZIENDA

25 GIUFFRIDA ANABELLE 02/07/1992 11/11/2024 AZIENDA

26 ZUCCARO NICOLO' 15/02/1992 11/11/2024 AZIENDA

27 CACCIAGUERRA GIOVANNI 14/06/1991 11/11/2024
AZIENDA

28 CARUSO TONINA MARIACHIARA 05/02/1991 11/11/2024
AZIENDA

29 COLLURA FILIPPO 11/05/1988 11/11/2024
AZIENDA

30 ROMEO MERY 05/03/1993 31/03/2025 AZIENDA

31 XERRA FEDERICA 13/01/1994 31/03/2025 AZIENDA

32 PIZZO MARCELLA 12/03/1992 13/05/2025 AZIENDA

33 CAFARELLA GIULIA 30/11/1992 10/10/2025 AZIENDA

34 COLLOTTA AUSILIA DESIREE 24/09/1992 19/09/2024 SICILIA

35 BARBAGALLO MARIA VITTORIA 12/03/1990 02/10/2024 SICILIA

36 LICITRA MICHELA 11/02/1992 04/11/2024 SICILIA

37 CORSO MARZIA 16/04/1993 05/11/2024 SICILIA

38 SCILIPOTI MARIAGRAZIA 24/08/1991 05/11/2024
SICILIA

39 SINATRA VITO 29/03/1990 05/11/2024 SICILIA

40 ANILE LAURA 29/03/1992 07/11/2024 SICILIA

41 PIACENTI SERENA MIREA 15/11/1994 11/11/2024 SICILIA

42 COSTANZA GIUSEPPE 24/11/1993 11/11/2024 SICILIA

43 LO SCALZO LUCIA 15/05/1993 11/11/2024 SICILIA

44 BALCONARA DESIREE' 11/08/1992 11/11/2024 SICILIA

45 GIUFFRIDA ANABELLE 02/07/1992 11/11/2024 SICILIA

46 ZUCCARO NICOLO' 15/02/1992 11/11/2024 SICILIA

47 CACCIAGUERRA GIOVANNI 14/06/1991 11/11/2024 SICILIA

48 CARNAZZO MICHELE 25/05/1990 11/11/2024 SICILIA



49 COLLURA FILIPPO 11/05/1988 11/11/2024
SICILIA

50 ROMEO MERY 05/03/1993 31/03/2025 SICILIA

51 XERRA FEDERICA 13/01/1994 31/03/2025 SICILIA

52 CAFARELLA GIULIA 30/11/1992 10/10/2025 SICILIA

53 PATRONITI SERENA 06/08/1991 05/11/2024
FUORI 

REGIONE

54 FORTUNATO MATTIA 14/12/1993 07/11/2024
FUORI 

REGIONE


